Janvikas Shikshan Sanstha Yeoda's

Arts Commerce College, Yeoda

Tq. Daryapur Dist: Amravati,

Maharashtra, PIN: 444706



D.V.V.

CLARIFICATION

FOR

7.1.2: THE INSTITUTION HAS FACILITIES AND INITIATIVES



Janvikas Shikshan Sanstha, Yeoda's

Arts-Commerce College Yeoda

Tq. Daryapur, Dist. Amravati, Maharashtra, 444706

Affiliated to S.G.B. Amravati University, Amravati (M.S.)

Recognized by U.G.C. u/s 2(f) & 12B & NAAC

Phone No: 07224-237063 Email: accollegeyeoda@gmail.com College Code: 155

Website: www.accy.ac.in

Sau. Sulbhatai M. Kokate Shri Gajananrao N. Kokate Dr. Y.G. Singh

President Secretary Principal

Mobile: 9967963999 Mobile: 9970163075 Mobile: 9657233055

DECLARATION

This is to declare that the Information, Photos, Reports, True Copies, Numerical Data, etc. furnished in this file as supporting documents are verified by IQAC and found correct.

IQAC Coordinator

Coordinator
Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Arts Commerce College, eoda

Tq. Daryapur, Dist. Amravati

Principal

Arts-Commerce College Yeoda, Dist. Amravati Janvikas Shikshan Sanstha Yeoda's

Arts Commerce College, Yeoda

Tq. Daryapur Dist: Amravati,

Maharashtra, PIN: 444706



MDEX

BILLS FOR THE PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT FOR THE FACILITIES

Sr. No.	Name of Document	Page No.
1.	Bills for the Purchase of Equipment for the Facilities created under this matrix	4-5

IQAC Coordinator

Coordinator

Internal Quality Assurance Cell Arts Commerce College, .eoda Tq. Daryapur, Dist. Amravati

Arts-Commerce College

Principal

Yeoda, Dist. Amravati



जतिकास शिक्षण संस्था, येवदा

र.न. महा ३२६५ एक ३३५२ ता. दर्यापूर जि. अमरावती

सचिव

थी. गजाननशब ना. कोकाट मे. १२८४५१०००

जावक क

दिनांक : _

CERTIFICATE

Certified that the Janvikas Shikshan Sanstha, Yeoda has donated a Wheelchair for "Divyang" students in memory of Late Sulbhatai Madhukarrao Kokate (President, Janvikas Shikshan Sanstha, Yeoda) to Arts Commerce College, Yeoda, Tq. Daryapur, Dist. Amravati.

Date: 12/01/2024

Secretary

President / Secretary
Janvikas Shikshan Sanstha
Yeoda, Dist. Amravati



The Wheelchair was donated by the Janvikas Shikshan Sanstha, Yeoda to Arts Commerce College, Yeoda, here is the certificate.

Arts-Commerce College



Tax Invoice/Bill of Supply/Cash Memo

(Duplicate for Transporter)

Sold By :

Shri Ramm Inc

NO: 10/1, CHANDRAPURAM MAIN ROAD, NEAR VIDHYA KARTHIK KALYANA MANDAPAM, DHARAPURAM ROAD TIRUPUR, Tamil Nadu, 641608

PAN No: ABYFS8299J

Order Date: 28.02.2024

GST Registration No: 33ABYFS8299J1ZZ

Order Number: 403-6034411-8301159

Billing Address: PRINCIPAL ARTS COMMERCE COLLEGE

Arts Commerce College Yeoda, Umri Akot Road

AMRAVATI, MAHARASHTRA, 444706

Shipping Address :

PRINCIPAL ARTS COMMERCE COLLEGE

PRINCIPAL ARTS COMMERCE COLLEGE Arts Commerce College Yeoda, Umri Akot Road

AMRAVATI, MAHARASHTRA, 444706

Invoice Number: ZSGQ-919 Invoice Details: TN-ZSGQ-172625491-2324

Invoice Date: 28.02.2024

SI. No	Description			1	la.				20.02.202
	MAYA VEND 10 Mild Steel Sanitary Napkin Vending Machine B01LZY24TI (VEND_001) HSN:84186930 Shipping Charges	₹5,300.85	₹0.00		Amount	Rate	Type	Tax Amount ₹954.15	Total Amount \$6,255.00
							IGST		
ГОТА	AL:	₹33.90	-₹33.90		₹0.00	18%	IGST	₹0.00	₹0.00
Amo	ount in Words:	14						₹954.15	76,255.00

Six Thousand Two Hundred Fifty-five only



For Shri Ramm Inc:

Authorized Signatory

ayment Transaction ID: 3r1cC5HV424AbmDalhlwVo5agNFs1AMN

Date & Time: 28/02/2024, 17:14:14 hrs

Invoice Value: 6.255.00

Mode of Payment:

ASSEL American Selfer Services Pot Ltd., ARIPL American Retail India Pot Ltd. (only whem American Retail India Pot Ltd. (ultiment center is con-

is desirate of a sering mout CST credit are requested to create a Business account and purchase on Amazon influences have Susiness aboute of

Napkin Wending Machine Bill

Arts-Commerce College